

61.149.221.034/HM50R V2.0 (降圧方案) 说明书

八国语言说明书 /105G铜版纸/单黑双面印刷/风琴折5折再4折/490*225mm/A0

FENIX HM50R V2.0

Press and hold the switch for 0.5 seconds to enter light mode

single click the switch to cycle through Low→Med→High→Turbo

Double click the switch to enter red light mode

single click the switch to cycle through Red light→Red flash

HM50R V2.0

HIGH-PERFORMANCE DUAL-PURPOSE HEADLAMP

700 LUMENS MAXIMUM OUTPUT

42 HOURS RUNTIME

Mode	Runtime (h)	Output (LM)
Turbo	1	1000
High	3	700
Med	6	500
Low	12	350

(ENGLISH)FENIX HM50R V2.0 HEADLAMP

- 700 lumens maximum output, 115 meters maximum beam distance.
- Over 30-30 34 white light LED with a lifespan of 50,000 hours.
- Includes a 16340 rechargeable Li-ion battery.
- Adjustable structure - can be used as a flashlight.
- Wide-angle light beam.
- USB Type-C charging port for easy and fast charging.
- Lockable flashlight mode.
- Mode of durable A6061-T6 aluminum.
- Premium Type HAII headlamp anti-abrasive film.
- Size: 78 x 142 x 130 (L x H x W) mm.
- Weight: 2.75 oz / 78 g (including battery and headband).

OPERATING INSTRUCTION

On/Off: With the lamp switched off, press and hold the switch for 0.5 seconds to enter light mode. With the lamp switched on, double click the switch to enter red light mode. With the lamp switched on, press and hold the switch for 0.5 seconds to turn off the lamp.

Output Selection: White light mode: single click the switch to cycle through Low → Med → High → Turbo (intelligent memory recall). Red light mode: single click the switch to cycle through Red Light → Red flash (intelligent memory recall).

Lock Function: Lock when the lamp is switched off, press and hold the switch for 3 seconds, the lamp will be switched on white light and then blink red 3 times to indicate that the lamp is locked. When the lamp is locked, press the switch for 3 seconds, the lamp will be switched with a one-second red light and activated on Red Light. In locked status, clicking or pressing the switch will activate a one-second red light to indicate that the lamp is locked.

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

ANSI/LP FLI	TURBO	HIGH	MED	LOW	RED	RED FLASH
➊ OUTPUT	700 lumens	400 lumens	130 lumens	30 lumens	5 lumens	5 lumens
Ⓜ RUNTIME	1 hour	3 hours	6 hours	42 hours	60 hours	120 hours
Ⓝ DISTANCE	115 meters	86 meters	49 meters	23 meters	6 meters	6 meters
Ⓞ INTENSITY	3350 candela	1849 candela	595 candela	128 candela	9 candela	9 candela
Ⓟ IMPACT RESISTANCE	IP68					
Ⓠ SUBMERSIBLE	IP68					

BATTERY SPECIFICATIONS

Type	Dimensions	Nominal Voltage	Usability
Fenix AR16 16 Series Rechargeable Battery (Li-ion)	16340	3.6V 3.7V	Recommended
Non-rechargeable Battery (Li-ion)	16340	3.2V	Usable
Non-rechargeable Battery (Li-ion)	16340	3.2V	Caution
Non-rechargeable Battery (Li-ion)	CR123A	3V	Caution

(中文)FENIX HM50R V2.0说明书

●最高亮度700流明，最远射程115米

●内置30-30 34颗XP-G34 LED，寿命50000小时

●内置16340可充电锂离子电池

●可调节灯头，灯头支持多种使用模式

●可自定义光斑，更多照明选择

●USB Type-C接口，充电方便快捷

●可锁定手电筒模式

●采用坚固耐用的A6061-T6铝合金

●采用优质HAII灯罩防刮花膜

●尺寸：78 x 142 x 130 (长 x 高 x 宽) mm

●重量：78克 (含电池和头带)

(ITALIAN) LAMPADA FRONTALE FENIX HM50R V2.0

● Potenza massima di 700 lumen, distanza massima del fascio di 115 metri.

● LED a luce bianca Cree XP-G34 con una durata di 50.000 ore.

● Include una batteria Li-ion ricaricabile 16340.

● Struttura regolabile - può essere utilizzata come torcia.

● Funzione di blocco della luce.

● Funzione di blocco della luce USB-C per una ricarica facile e veloce.

● La luce di blocco della luce è attivabile automaticamente.

● Realizzato in resistente alluminio a6061-t6 di prima qualità.

● Finitura antiscalfi e antiscalfi dura di primo qualità HAII.

● Dimensioni 78 x 142 x 132 mm.

● Peso: 2,75 oncia / 78 g (inclusa batteria e cinghietta).

ISTRUZIONI DI FUNZIONAMENTO

Accesso rapido: Con la lampada spenta, premere e tenere premuto l'interruttore per 0,5 secondi per accedere alla modalità luce bianca. Con la lampada accesa, premere e tenere premuto l'interruttore per accedere alla modalità luce bianca.

Selezione dell'uscita: Con la lampada accesa, premere e tenere premuto l'interruttore per accedere alla modalità luce bianca. Con la lampada accesa, premere e tenere premuto l'interruttore per accedere alla modalità luce bianca.

Funzione di blocco: Premere e tenere premuto l'interruttore per 3 secondi, la lampada si accenderà in modalità luce bianca e lampeggerà rosso 3 volte per indicare che la lampada è bloccata. Premere e tenere premuto l'interruttore per 3 secondi, la lampada si accenderà in modalità luce bianca e lampeggerà rosso 3 volte per indicare che la lampada è bloccata. Premere e tenere premuto l'interruttore per 3 secondi, la lampada si accenderà in modalità luce bianca e lampeggerà rosso 3 volte per indicare che la lampada è bloccata.

(JAPANESE) FENIX HM50R V2.0ヘッドライト

●最高出力700ルーメン、最大射程115メートル

●30-30 34個のXP-G34 LEDを搭載、寿命50,000時間

●16340型リチウムイオン充電電池が内蔵

●調節可能なヘッドランプ、ヘッドランプはさまざまな使用モードをサポート

●カスタム可能な光束、より多くの照明オプション

●USB Type-Cポートによる充電の簡便さ

●ロック可能な手电筒モード

●高品質のA6061-T6アルミニウム合金を使用

●HAII防傷膜を採用した高品質のレンズ

●サイズ：78 x 142 x 130 (長さ x 高さ x 幅) mm

●重量：78g (電池とヘッドバンドを含む)

仕様

ANSI/LP FLI	TURBO	HIGH	MED	LOW	RED	RED FLASH
➊出力	700 lm	400 lm	130 lm	30 lm	5 lm	5 lm
Ⓜ寿命時間	1時間	3時間	6時間	42時間	60時間	120時間
Ⓝ照射距離	115 m	86 m	49 m	23 m	6 m	6 m
Ⓞ照度	3350 cd	1849 cd	595 cd	128 cd	9 cd	9 cd
Ⓟ耐衝撃性	IP68					
Ⓠ防水性	IP68					

LIGHTING FOR EXTREMES

Headband Assembly

Holder Assembly

FENIXLIGHT LIMITED

Unit: +86-755-29631163/83903 Fax: +86-755-29631181

Unit: fenixlight@fenix.com Web: www.fenixlight.com

Address: 29F, West of Building A, Kinghong Technology Park, 111 Shukou Road, Fenghuanggang Community, Xixiang Street, Xixiang District, Shenzhen City, Guangdong Province, China

OTHER PURPOSE

● The headlamp can be used as a work flashlight.

USAGE AND MAINTENANCE

- Disassemble the sealed head to cause damage to the lamp and void the warranty.
- Fenix recommends using an excellent quality Fenix battery.
- The lamp will not be used for an extended period, remove the battery, or the lamp could be damaged by electrical leakage.
- Look for water or other liquid on the lamp to prevent accidental activation during storage or transportation.
- Long-term use can result in drying wear. To maintain a proper water seal, replace the ring with an approved ring.
- Periodic cleaning of the battery contacts improves the lamp's performance as they corrode when exposed to moisture. Clean the contacts with a soft cloth.

INTELLIGENT OVERHEAT PROTECTION

The lamp will automatically shut off when the temperature of the LED chips reaches a critical level. When the temperature of the LED chips reaches a critical level, the lamp will automatically shut off. When the temperature of the LED chips reaches a critical level, the lamp will automatically shut off.

CHARGING

● Charge the cap and plug the USB Type-C side of the charging cable into the charging port of this lamp.

● The indicator will display red while charging and will turn green when fully charged.

LOW-VOLTAGE WARNING

● The headlamp is a high-intensity lighting device capable of causing eye injury if the user is not wearing eye protection.

HEADBAND ASSEMBLY

● The headband is made of moisture-resistant material, which has excellent resistance and mechanical strength. It is resistant to bending, stretching, and aging.

技术参数

ANSI/LP FLI	最高亮度	最高射程	最高照度	红光模式	红光闪烁	
➊ 亮度	700lm(TW)	400lm(W)	130lm(LW)	30lm(SW)	5lm(SW)	5lm(SW)
Ⓜ 寿命时间	1小时	3小时	6小时	42小时	60小时	120小时
Ⓝ 照射距离	115m	86m	49m	23m	6m	6m
Ⓞ 照度	3350坎德拉	1849坎德拉	595坎德拉	128坎德拉	9坎德拉	9坎德拉
Ⓟ 耐冲击性	IP68					
Ⓠ 防水等级	IP68					

PARAMETRI TECNICI

ANSI/LP FLI	TURBO	ALTA	MEDIA	BASSA	ROSSA	FLASH ROSSO
➊ LUCE	700 lumen	400 lumen	130 lumen	30 lumen	5 lumen	5 lumen
Ⓜ TEMPO	1 ore	3 ore	6 ore	42 ore	60 ore	120 ore
Ⓝ DISTANZA	115 metri	86 metri	49 metri	23 metri	6 metri	6 metri
Ⓞ INTENSITA'	3350 candela	1849 candela	595 candela	128 candela	9 candela	9 candela
Ⓟ RESISTENZA IMPACTI	IP68					
Ⓠ SUBMERSIBILE	IP68					

INDICAZIONE DEL LIVELLO DELLA BATTERIA

● Quando la batteria si scarica, il LED si accende in modo intermittente per 3 secondi, la lampada si accende in modalità luce bianca e lampeggia rosso 3 volte per indicare che la batteria è scarica.

SOSTITUZIONE DELLA BATTERIA

● Rimuovere la lampada e premere e tenere premuto l'interruttore per 3 secondi, la lampada si accenderà in modalità luce bianca e lampeggerà rosso 3 volte per indicare che la lampada è bloccata.

PROTEZIONE INTELLIGENTE DALL'ORSOCCALDAMENTO

● Quando la temperatura dei chip LED raggiunge un livello critico, la lampada si accenderà in modalità luce bianca e lampeggerà rosso 3 volte per indicare che la lampada è bloccata.

AVVISO DI BASSA TENSIONE

● Quando la batteria si scarica, il LED si accende in modo intermittente per 3 secondi, la lampada si accende in modalità luce bianca e lampeggia rosso 3 volte per indicare che la batteria è scarica.

ASSEMBLAGGIO DELL'ARCHETTO

● Montare la lampada sulla cinghietta e premere e tenere premuto l'interruttore per 3 secondi, la lampada si accenderà in modalità luce bianca e lampeggerà rosso 3 volte per indicare che la lampada è bloccata.

FACEBOOK

WECHAT

Follow us for more information about Fenix.

61.149.221.034-02017072

РУССКОЯЗЫЧНЫЙ ОПИСАНИЕ FENIX HM50R V2.0

● Максимальная яркость 700 люмен, максимальная дальность луча 115 метров.

● Включено 30-30 34 светодиода Cree XP-G34 со сроком службы 50 000 часов.

● Включена перезарядимая литий-ионная аккумуляторная батарея 16340.

● Регулируемая конструкция - может использоваться как фонарик.

● Возможность блокировки света.

● Функция блокировки света USB Type-C для легкой и быстрой зарядки.

● Возможность блокировки света.

● Изготовлено из прочного алюминия 6061-T6.

● Высококачественная антиабразивная защитная пленка HAII.

● Размеры: 78 x 142 x 132 (длина x высота x ширина) мм.

● Вес: 2,75 унции / 78 г (включая батарею и ремешок).

УПРАВЛЕНИЕ

● Включение: с выключенным переключателем нажать и удерживать переключатель в течение 0,5 секунд, чтобы включить свет.

● Выбор режима: при включенном свете нажать и удерживать переключатель.

● Блокировка: нажать и удерживать переключатель в течение 3 секунд, чтобы заблокировать свет.

● Разблокировка: нажать и удерживать переключатель в течение 3 секунд, чтобы разблокировать свет.

● Индикатор заряда: при включенном свете нажать и удерживать переключатель в течение 3 секунд, чтобы проверить уровень заряда.

GERMANFENIX HM50R V2.0 STIRNLAMPE

● Maximale Leuchtleistung von 700 Lumen, maximale Reichweite des Lichtkegels von 115 Metern.

● LED mit Cree XP-G34 LED mit einer Lebensdauer von 50.000 Stunden.

● Inklusive einer wiederaufladbaren Lithium-Ionen-Akku-Batterie 16340.

● Einstellbare Bauweise - kann als Taschenlampe verwendet werden.

● Funktion zur Lichtblockade.

● USB Type-C-Anschluss zum einfachen und schnellen Aufladen.

● Die Lichtblockade-Funktion ist automatisch aktiviert.

● Realisiert in hochwertigem Aluminium 6061-T6.

● HAII-Scratch- und Kratzschutz der ersten Qualität.

● Abmessungen 78 x 142 x 132 mm.

● Gewicht: 2,75 oz / 78 g (inklusive Batterie und Stirnband).

ALTRÒ SCOPO

● La lampada frontale può essere utilizzata come torcia.

UTILIZZO E MANUTENZIONE

● L'avanzato design della testa sigillata può causare danni alla lampada e invalidare la garanzia.

AVVERTENZE

● La lampada frontale è un dispositivo di illuminazione ad alta intensità in grado di causare danni agli occhi se non viene utilizzato correttamente.

NUZTABARE AKKUS UND BATTERIEN

● Entfernen Sie die Lampe und drücken Sie den Lichtschalter für 3 Sekunden, um die Lampe in den Modus "weiße Licht" zu versetzen und sie zu blinken lassen.

(FRENCH)LAMP FRONTALE FENIX HM50R V2.0

● Puissance max de 700 lumens et une portée max de vue de 115 mètres.

● LED Cree XP-G34 à haute luminosité avec une durée de vie de 50 000 heures.

● Incluse une batterie Li-ion 16340.

● Structure réglable - peut être utilisée comme lampe de poche.

● Lumière blanche et rouge.

● Port de charge USB Type-C pour une charge facile et rapide.

● La fonction de verrouillage de la lumière est activable.

● Finition Premium avec revêtement anti-abrasif de type HAII.

● Dimensions 78 x 142 x 132 (L x H x P) mm.

● Poids: 78 g / 2,75 oz (avec batterie et bandeau).

TECHNISCHE CHARAKTERISTIKI

ANSI/LP FLI	TURBO	MAX	СРЕДНИЙ	МІН	КРАСНИЙ	КРАСНИЙ ВСПЛЫШКИ
➊ ЯРКОСТЬ	700 люмен	400 люмен	130 люмен	30 люмен	5 люмен	5 люмен
Ⓜ ВРЕМЯ РАБОТЫ	1 час	3 часа	6 часа	42 часа	60 часа	120 часа
Ⓝ ДИСТАНЦИЯ	115 метров	86 метров	49 метров	23 метров	6 метров	6 метров
Ⓞ ИНТЕНСИВНОСТЬ	3350 кандел	1849 кандел	595 кандел	128 кандел	9 кандел	9 кандел
Ⓟ УДАРНОУСТОЙЧИВОСТЬ	IP68					
Ⓠ ПЛЫВАЕМОСТЬ	IP68					

SPANISHINTERNA FRONTAL FENIX HM50R V2.0

● Potencia máxima de 700 lumen, distancia máxima del haz de luz de 115 metros.

● LED de luz blanca Cree XP-G34 con una vida útil de 50.000 horas.

● Incluye una batería de litio de 16340 mAh recargable.

● Estructura desmontable - se puede usar como linterna de mano.

● Función de bloqueo de luz USB-C para una carga rápida y sencilla.

● La función de bloqueo de luz es activable automáticamente.

● Acabado antirrayas y antirrayas dura de primera calidad HAII.

● Dimensiones 78 x 142 x 132 (L x H x W) mm.

● Peso: 2,75 oz / 78 g (incluyendo batería y correa).

ESPECIFICACIONES DE BATERIA

Typo	Dimensiones	Voltage	Usabilidad
Fenix AR16 16 Series Rechargeable Battery (Li-ion)	16340	3.6V 3.7V	Recommended
Bateria Recargable (Li-ion)	16340	3.2V	Usable
Bateria No recargable (Li-ion)	16340	3.2V	Precaution
Bateria no recargable (Li-ion)	CR123A	3V	Precaution

BEDEIENUNG

● Einschalten: mit ausgeschalteter Leuchte für 0,5 Sekunden auf den Lichtschalter drücken, um die Leuchte in den Modus "weißes Licht" zu versetzen und sie zu blinken lassen.

NUZTABARE AKKUS UND BATTERIEN

● Entfernen Sie die Lampe und drücken Sie den Lichtschalter für 3 Sekunden, um die Lampe in den Modus "weiße Licht" zu versetzen und sie zu blinken lassen.

PARAMÈTRES TECHNIQUES

ANSI/LP FLI	TURBO	FORT	MED	FAIBLE	ROUGE	FLASH ROUGE
➊ PUISSANCE	700 lumens	400 lumens	130 lumens	30 lumens	5 lumens	5 lumens
Ⓜ AUTONOMIE	1 heure	3 heures	6 heures	42 heures	60 heures	120 heures
Ⓝ PORTÉE	115 mètres	86 mètres	49 mètres	23 mètres	6 mètres	6 mètres
Ⓞ INTENSITÉ	3350 candela	1849 candela	595 candela	128 candela	9 candela	9 candela
Ⓟ RESISTANCE AUX CHÛTES	IP68					
Ⓠ SUBMERSIBLE	IP68					

PARAMÈTRES TÉCNICOS

ANSI/LP FLI	TURBO	ALTO	MEDIO	BAJO	ROJO	ROJO INTERMITENTE
➊ POTENCIA	700 lumens	400 lumens	130 lumens	30 lumens	5 lumens	5 lumens
Ⓜ AUTONOMIA	1 hora	3 horas	6 horas	42 horas	60 horas	120 horas
Ⓝ DISTANCIA	115 metros	86 metros	49 metros	23 metros	6 metros	6 metros
Ⓞ INTENSIDAD	3350 candela	1849 candela	595 candela	128 candela	9 candela	9 candela
Ⓟ RESISTENCIA A IMPACTOS	IP68					
Ⓠ SUBMERSIBLE	IP68					

TECHNISCHE DATEN

ANSI/LP FLI	TURBO	HELL	MITTEL	DUNKEL	ROT	ROTBLINKEND
➊ HELLEKRAFT	700 Lumen	400 Lumen	130 Lumen	30 Lumen	5 Lumen	5 Lumen
Ⓜ BREITENLEUCHTE	1 Stunde	3 Stunden	6 Stunden	42 Stunden	60 Stunden	120 Stunden
Ⓝ REICHBREITE	115 Meter	86 Meter	49 Meter	23 Meter	6 Meter	6 Meter
Ⓞ INTENSITÄT	3350 Candela	1849 Candela	595 Candela	128 Candela	9 Candela	9 Candela
Ⓟ STÖßRESISTENZ	IP68					
Ⓠ TAUCHTAUGLICHKEIT	IP68					

TECHNISCHE DATEN

ANSI/LP FLI	TURBO	ALTO	MEDIO	BAJO	ROJO	ROJO INTERMITENTE
➊ POTENCIA	700 lumens	400 lumens	130 lumens	30 lumens	5 lumens	5 lumens
Ⓜ AUTONOMIA	1 hora	3 horas	6 horas	42 horas	60 horas	120 horas
Ⓝ DISTANCIA	115 metros	86 metros	49 metros	23 metros	6 metros	6 metros
Ⓞ INTENSIDAD	3350 candela	1849 candela	595 candela	128 candela	9 candela	9 candela
Ⓟ RESISTENCIA A IMPACTOS	IP68					
Ⓠ SUBMERSIBLE	IP68					

TECHNISCHE DATEN

ANSI/LP FLI	TURBO	HELL	MITTEL	DUNKEL	ROT	ROTBLINKEND
➊ HELLEKRAFT	700 Lumen	400 Lumen	130 Lumen	30 Lumen	5 Lumen	5 Lumen
Ⓜ BREITENLEUCHTE	1 Stunde	3 Stunden	6 Stunden	42 Stunden	60 Stunden	120 Stunden
Ⓝ REICHBREITE	115 Meter	86 Meter	49 Meter	23 Meter	6 Meter	6 Meter
Ⓞ INTENSITÄT	3350 Candela	1849 Candela	595 Candela	128 Candela	9 Candela	9 Candela
Ⓟ STÖßRESISTENZ	IP68					
Ⓠ TAUCHTAUGLICHKEIT	IP68					

TECHNISCHE DATEN

ANSI/LP FLI	TURBO	ALTO	MEDIO	BAJO	ROJO	ROJO INTERMITENTE
➊ POTENCIA	700 lumens	400 lumens	130 lumens	30 lumens	5 lumens	5 lumens
Ⓜ AUTONOMIA	1 hora	3 horas	6 horas	42 horas	60 horas	120 horas
Ⓝ DISTANCIA	115 metros	86 metros	49 metros	23 metros	6 metros	6 metros
Ⓞ INTENSIDAD	3350 candela	1849 candela	595 candela	128 candela	9 candela	9 candela
Ⓟ RESISTENCIA A IMPACTOS	IP68					
Ⓠ SUBMERSIBLE	IP68					

PARAMÈTRES TECHNIQUES

ANSI/LP FLI	TURBO	FORT	MED	FAIBLE	ROUGE	FLASH ROUGE
➊ PUISSANCE	700 lumens	400 lumens	130 lumens	30 lumens	5 lumens	5 lumens
Ⓜ AUTONOMIE	1 heure	3 heures	6 heures	42 heures	60 heures	120 heures
Ⓝ PORTÉE	115 mètres	86 mètres	49 mètres	23 mètres	6 mètres	6 mètres
Ⓞ INTENSITÉ	3350 candela	1849 candela	595 candela	128 candela	9 candela	9 candela
Ⓟ RESISTANCE AUX CHÛTES	IP68					
Ⓠ SUBMERSIBLE	IP68					

PARAMÈTRES TÉCNICOS

ANSI/LP FLI	TURBO	ALTO	MEDIO	BAJO	ROJO	ROJO INTERMITENTE
➊ POTENCIA	700 lumens	400 lumens	130 lumens	30 lumens	5 lumens	5 lumens
Ⓜ AUTONOMIA	1 hora	3 horas	6 horas	42 horas	60 horas	120 horas
Ⓝ DISTANCIA	115 metros	86 metros	49 metros	23 metros	6 metros	6 metros
Ⓞ INTENSIDAD	3350 candela	1849 candela	595 candela	128 candela	9 candela	9 candela
Ⓟ RESISTENCIA A IMPACTOS	IP68					
Ⓠ SUBMERSIBLE	IP68					

PARAMÈTRES TÉCNICOS

ANSI/LP FLI	TURBO	ALTO	MEDIO	BAJO	ROJO	ROJO INTERMITENTE
➊ POTENCIA	700 lumens	400 lumens	130 lumens	30 lumens	5 lumens	5 lumens
Ⓜ AUTONOMIA	1 hora	3 horas	6 horas	42 horas	60 horas	120 horas
Ⓝ DISTANCIA	115 metros	86 metros	49 metros	23 metros	6 metros	6 metros
Ⓞ INTENSIDAD	3350 candela	1849 candela	595 candela	128 candela	9 candela	9 candela
Ⓟ RESISTENCIA A IMPACTOS	IP68					
Ⓠ SUBMERSIBLE	IP68					

PARAMÈTRES TÉCNICOS

ANSI/LP FLI	TURBO	ALTO	MEDIO	BAJO	ROJO	ROJO INTERMITENTE
➊ POTENCIA	700 lumens	400 lumens	130 lumens	30 lumens	5 lumens	5 lumens
Ⓜ AUTONOMIA	1 hora	3 horas	6 horas	42 horas	60 horas	120 horas
Ⓝ DISTANCIA	115 metros	86 metros	49 metros	23 metros	6 metros	6 metros
Ⓞ INTENSIDAD	3350 candela	1849 candela	595 candela	128 candela	9 candela	9 candela
Ⓟ RESISTENCIA A IMPACTOS	IP68					
Ⓠ SUBMERSIBLE	IP68					

PARAMÈTRES TÉCNICOS

ANSI/LP FLI
